YOKOHAMA -HANEDA-AIRPORT <« KOFU

YOKOHAMA -
/_HANEDA—AIRPORT e

KOFU ./ » Kekyu Highway Bus reservation center
B8050-1807-1810¢9:00~17:00)

- Highway BUS timetable Joint operating company/Keihin Kyuko bus
O:Boarding bus stop (No alightimg)

To Kofu @ :Alighting bus

— = = —_—— e —_—

1(® 10:00
O | Haneda-Airport " l@ 10:10

T 10:15
O | Yokohama-Station
@® | Katsunuma 12:40 16:20 20:35 22:10
@ | Ichinomiya 12:45 16:25 20:40 22:15
® | Isawa 12:55 16:35 20:50 22:25
@® | Yamanashi Gakuin University 13:03 16:43 20:58 22:33
@ | Kofu-Station 13:10 16:50 21:05 22:40
® | Ryuo 13:25 17:05 21:20 22:55

To Yokohama-+Haneda-Airport

otsti Bl ramanashiiKotst e KEThN SYiKo bus

O | Ryuo 3:45 5:15 7:05 15:25 |
O | Kofu-Station 4:00 5:30 7:20 15:40
O | Yamanashi Gakuin University 4:07 5:37 7:27 15:47
O | Isawa 4:15 5:45 7:35 15:55
O | Ichinomiya 4:25 5:55 7:45 16:05
O | Katsunuma 4:30 6:00 7:50 16:10
® | Yokohama-Station == -— 10:00 18:10
() 1|@ 6:57 | @ 842 | @ 10:27 | @ 18:37
® | Haneda-Airport @ 7:02 | @ 847 |@| 1032|@| 1842
° e 7:09 | @ 8:54 | @ 10:42 | @ 18:52
¥ Please note that refund of a fare and customer’s economic loss by delay can’t be compensated
. Bus fare

Haneda-Airport-=Ryuo/Kofu/Yamanashi Gakuin University E ¥ 3’ 1 5 0
Haneda-Airport=Isawa/lchinomiya/Katsunuma ¥ 2 ) 9 5 0

3
Yokohama-Station=Ryuo/Kofu/Yamanashi Gakuin University ¥ 2 g 6 5 0

Yokohama-Station=Isawa/lchinomiya/Katsunuma E ¥ 2 , 4 5 0




